The more successful solvers 2023 — 4745 to 4796

P Blayney

D Giles

A Nelson

P Taylor & K Steckles
N Gavin

K J Williams

D Goldberg

S Rae

S Robinson

D Hennings

C Chatwin

D C Roberts

R J Whale

D Short

J Allman

T & L Melen

C Clarke-Hughes
C Taylor & M Bennett
C Atkins

W Walker

R Foden

(last unsuccessful 4430)
(4560)
(4590)
(4590)
(4591)
(4607)
(4617)
(4665)
(4683)
(4702)
(4710)
4717)
4717)
(4725)
(4731)
(4735)
(4739)
(4741)
(4743)
(4743)
(4744)

© J E Green 2024



