

The more successful solvers 2023 – 4745 to 4796

P Blayney	(last unsuccessful 4430)
D Giles	(4560)
A Nelson	(4590)
P Taylor & K Steckles	(4590)
N Gavin	(4591)
K J Williams	(4607)
D Goldberg	(4617)
S Rae	(4665)
S Robinson	(4683)
D Hennings	(4702)
C Chatwin	(4710)
D C Roberts	(4717)
R J Whale	(4717)
D Short	(4725)
J Allman	(4731)
T & L Melen	(4735)
C Clarke-Hughes	(4739)
C Taylor & M Bennett	(4741)
C Atkins	(4743)
W Walker	(4743)
R Foden	(4744)